Boat Accessories/Options
Auto Bilge Pump:
Battery Switch:
Bimini Top - Choice of Sunbrella Color
Boarding Ladder — 3 Step S/§ Telescoping
Boating Safety Kit
Dock lines, Anchor w/Line, Fire Extinguisher.
Horn, Flares, 4 Lg'fe Jackets, Throw Cushion
Boat Cover — Choice of Sunbrella Color
10’ and 12’ Boat
14’ Boat
17’ Boat
Boat Cover Options
Pole with Vent
Radar Arch
Cushion Packages - All Models
Anchor Well Hinged Cover
Anchor Well Cover Cushion
Electronics Installation, Per Unit
Frigid Rigid Cooler/Storage Seat
Fuel Filter
Galvanized Trailer —
8.5 10" & 12" w/12 “ Tires
14' & 17" w/14” Tires
Heavy Duty Reinforced Chocks (2)
Helms (Sport Models Only)
Euro Helm (8, 10, 12 Sport)
Walk Thru (12 Sport Only)

Hull Custom Colors

Internal 10 Gal. Fuel Tank w/ Gauge
Standard on 14 & 17

Lifting Harness (3-Leg Adjustable Dyneema)

Light Packages
Spreader Lights L.E.D.
Underwater Lights L.E.D.
Courtesy Lights L.E.D.

Nav/ Anchor Lights (Tiller Only)

Port & Starboard 24” Grab Rails (Fwd)

Radar Arch - Aluminum
Removable Back Rest
Stainless Steel Rod Holder
Windscreen with Grab Rail
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325.00
225.00
1185.00
750.00
275.00

1150.00
1250.00
1350.00

65.00
160.00
720.00
295.00
150.00
180.00
999.00
295.00

1150.00
1835.00
1950.00

695.00
610.00

899.00
999.00

595.00

499.00
799.00
499.00
499.00
299.00

999.00
660.00
150.00
750.00
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161D BOATY

16181 OLD US 41
FORT MYERS, FL 33912

239-433-4447

PRICING GUIDE

Eliminate inflatable problems!
No more leaks, seam separation, stains
or short life-span
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www.RigidBoats.com



8.5 Models

Overall Length: 8" 6"
Beam: 59"

Draft: 8"

Max HP: 10
Capacity: 400 Ibs

Tender Model

Dry Weight: 180 Ibs

Tiller Model: NO MOTOR $7,040

Tiller Model with 9.8HP engine: $10,125

Sport Model

Dry Weight: 185 Ibs

Sport Model: NO MOTOR $9,360
Sport Model with 9.8 engine: $14,730

14’ Sport

Overall Length: 13" 8"

Beam: 75"

Draft:10"

Max HP: 50

Capacity: 825 Ibs

Dry Weight: 575 Ibs

Base Price: NO MOTOR $18,950
Packaged with 40 HP engine: $27,960
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10" Models

Overall Length: 10" 4"
Beam: 65"

Draft: 10”

Capacity: 600 Ibs

Tender Model

Max HP: 20

Dry Weight: 275 Ibs

Base Price: NO MOTOR $8,730

Packaged with 20 HP engine: $13,500

Sport Model
Max HP: 30
Dry Weight: 300 Ibs

Base Price: NO MOTOR $13,550
Packaged with 30 HP engine: $19,900

Standard Features — included in package pricing

Hand-Laid Fiberglass Construction
All Composite Construction — No Wood
All Stainless Steel Hardware
Deep-V Hull Guarantees Excellent Performance & Ride
Latching Forward Locker
Console*
Helm with S/S Wheel & Jumpseat w/Storage*
Navigation Lights*
Battery Tray*

Four Position Breaker Panel*

*Not Standard on Tender Series

Stable
Unsinkable
Coast Guard Certified

Anchor Compartment with Drain

Towing Eye

Inner Hull Drain
Heavy Duty "Soft Touch" Rub Rail
Bench Seat with Port & Starboard Tube Access
Non-Skid Deck & Pontoon Tops
Large Tubes Insure Excellent Stability
Four Pull Up Cleats

12" Models

Overall Length: 11" 10"
Beam: 65"

Draft:10”

Capacity: 750 Ibs

Tender Model

Max HP: 30

Dry Weight: 300 Ibs

Base Price: NO MOTOR $9,950
Packaged with 20 HP engine: $14,780

Sport Model

Max HP: 40

Dry Weight: 330 Ibs

Base Price: NO MOTOR $14,990
Packaged with 30 HP engine: $21,900

Overall Length: 16" 8”

Beam: 75"

Draft:10”

Max HP: 75

Capacity:1050 Ibs

Dry Weight: 825 Ibs

Base Price: NO MOTOR $21,320
Packaged with 60 HP engine: $31,450



