Boat Accessories/Options

Boat Accessories/Options		
Auto Bilge Pump:	Ş	325.00
Battery Switch:	Ş	225.00
Bimini Top - Choice of Sunbrella Color	\$	1185.00
Boarding Ladder – 3 Step S/S Telescoping	Ş	750.00
Boating Safety Kit	Ş	275.00
Dock lines, Anchor w/Line, Fire Extinguisher.		
Horn, Flares, 4 Life Jackets, Throw Cushion		
Boat Cover – Choice of Sunbrella Color		
10' and 12' Boat	\$	1150.00
14' Boat	\$	1250.00
17' Boat	\$	1350.00
Boat Cover Options		
Pole with Vent	\$	65.00
Radar Arch	\$	160.00
Cushion Packages - All Models	\$	720.00
Anchor Well Hinged Cover	\$	295.00
Anchor Well Cover Cushion	\$	150.00
Electronics Installation, Per Unit	\$	180.00
Frigid Rigid Cooler/Storage Seat	\$	999.00
Fuel Filter	\$	295.00
Galvanized Trailer -		
8.5', 10' & 12' w/12 " Tires	Ş	1150.00
14' & 17' w/14" Tires	Ş	1835.00
Heavy Duty Reinforced Chocks (2)	\$	1950.00
Helms (Sport Models Only)		
Euro Helm (8, 10, 12 Sport)	\$	695.00
Walk Thru (12 Sport Only)	\$	610.00
Hull Custom Colors	\$	899.00
Internal 10 Gal. Fuel Tank w/ Gauge	Ş	999.00
Standard on 14 & 17		
Lifting Harness (3-Leg Adjustable Dyneema)	Ş	595.00
Light Packages		
Spreader Lights L.E.D.	Ş	499.00
Underwater Lights L.E.D.	\$	799.00
Courtesy Lights L.E.D.	Ş	499.00
Nav/Anchor Lights (Tiller Only)	Ş	499.00
Port & Starboard 24" Grab Rails (Fwd)	Ş	299.00
Radar Arch - Aluminum	\$	999.00
Removable Back Rest	\$	660.00
Stainless Steel Rod Holder	\$	150.00
Windscreen with Grab Rail	Ş	750.00













16181 OLD US 41 FORT MYERS, FL 33912 239-433-4447

PRICING GUIDE





Eliminate inflatable problems! No more leaks, seam separation, stains or short life-span



www.RigidBoats.com





8.5' Models

Overall Length: 8' 6" Beam: 59" Draft: 8" Max HP: 10 Capacity: 400 lbs

Tender Model Dry Weight: 180 lbs Tiller Model: NO MOTOR \$7,040 Tiller Model with 9.8HP engine: \$10,125

Sport Model

Dry Weight: 185 lbs Sport Model: NO MOTOR \$9,360 Sport Model with 9.8 engine: \$14,730



10' Models

Overall Length: 10' 4" Beam: 65" Draft: 10" Capacity: 600 lbs

Tender Model

Max HP: 20 Dry Weight: 275 lbs Base Price: NO MOTOR \$8,730 Packaged with 20 HP engine: \$13,500

Sport Model

Max HP: 30 Dry Weight: 300 lbs Base Price: NO MOTOR \$13,550 Packaged with 30 HP engine: \$19,900



14' Sport

Overall Length: 13' 8" Beam: 75" Draft:10" Max HP: 50 Capacity: 825 lbs Dry Weight: 575 lbs Base Price: NO MOTOR \$18,950 Packaged with 40 HP engine: \$27,960

Standard Features – included in package pricing Hand-Laid Fiberglass Construction All Composite Construction - No Wood All Stainless Steel Hardware Deep-V Hull Guarantees Excellent Performance & Ride Anchor Compartment with Drain Latching Forward Locker Console* Heavy Duty "Soft Touch" Rub Rail Helm with S/S Wheel & Jumpseat w/Storage* Navigation Lights* Bench Seat with Port & Starboard Tube Access Non-Skid Deck & Pontoon Tops Battery Tray* Four Position Breaker Panel* Large Tubes Insure Excellent Stability

*Not Standard on Tender Series



12' Models

Overall Length: 11' 10" Beam: 65" Draft:10" Capacity: 750 lbs

Tender Model

Max HP: 30 Dry Weight: 300 lbs Base Price: NO MOTOR \$9,950 Packaged with 20 HP engine: \$14,780

Sport Model

Max HP: 40 Dry Weight: 330 lbs Base Price: NO MOTOR \$14,990 Packaged with 30 HP engine: \$21,900



17' Sport

Overall Length: 16' 8" Beam: 75" Draft:10" Max HP: 75 Capacity:1050 lbs Dry Weight: 825 lbs Base Price: NO MOTOR \$21,320 Packaged with 60 HP engine: \$31,450

Stable

Unsinkable

Coast Guard Certified

Towing Eye

Inner Hull Drain

Four Pull Up Cleats